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Women / V
Session: CCS

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 St. Francis T 152.250 37.750 38.200 38.125 38.175
11 1 1

501 Kelsey Celaya 9.825 9.625 9.400
513 Melissa Seaman 9.550 9.675 9.8009.325
511 Abby Purnell 9.350 9.900 9.6009.675
514 Amanda Tsukushi 9.025
502 Allison Crowley 9.000
503 Tessa Divita 9.3759.750
512 Gabrielle Ramil 9.375

2 Lowell High T 147.650 36.500 37.450 36.325 37.375
22 2 2T

303 Jolie Chiu 9.575 9.750 9.6759.550
302 Tamara Chan 9.075 9.1508.625
307 Heather Weiss 9.025 9.250 9.5259.400
305 Therese Dudro 8.825 9.150
301 Jordan Ahn 9.300 9.0258.750

3 Tracy High School T 141.900 35.250 36.600 34.425 35.625
65T 3 5

616 Alicia Woo 9.100 9.750 9.7759.700
613 Elizabeth Higa 9.000 9.575 9.3009.100
615 Rachel Pombo 8.675 8.875 7.775
611 Lauren Arganbright 8.475 8.175
614 Christina Lopopolo 8.400 8.3757.850

4 Los Altos High T 141.525 35.375 34.100 35.850 36.200
34 6 4

908 Kelli Yamaguma 8.950 8.725 9.0509.125
902 Tori Heyman 8.925 9.000
906 Megan Schmeising 8.750 8.600 9.025
907 Erin Woolley 8.750 8.475 9.025
905 Emma Orner 8.300 9.025
904 Aleksis Kanerva 9.1008.700

5 Cupertino High T 139.850 35.250 34.875 33.975 35.750
45T 4 6

702 Sarah Chin 9.125 9.825 9.3759.175
709 Mavis Tsoi 8.800 9.2258.850
706 Genivieve Jensen 8.725 9.050 8.8008.850
704 Margaret He 8.600 8.3507.100
708 Bambi Nguyen 8.000
703 Juanita Desouza 8.000
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6 Half Moon Bay High T 137.700 35.825 33.650 32.625 35.600
73 7 8

203 Julia Bellamy 9.075 9.550 9.6759.400
205 Erika Infanzon 9.025 7.450 8.875
206 Izzy Lehane 8.950 8.000 8.5757.400
201 Kelly Allen 8.775 8.4758.525
202 Alyssa Bellamy 8.650 7.300

7 Mountain View High T 132.725 26.525 34.150 36.325 35.725
58 5 2T

913 Elaine Silverman 9.125 9.675 9.6009.600
912 Elizabeth Murray 8.775 8.375 9.2259.475
911 Emilia Mancilla 8.625 8.900 9.1009.550
914 Sheila Steiner 7.200 7.8007.700

8 Mercy High School T 132.375 34.125 31.225 33.425 33.600
87 8 7

815 Annalise Simonson 9.100 9.050 9.4759.150
814 Allison Koehler 8.625 8.575 8.7008.325
812 Maggie Eichler 8.200 7.050 8.0257.500
811 Rachael Addy 8.200 8.450
813 Jackie Ferrari 6.550 7.400

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


